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Blyth Links 10k 2018

Tuesday 28 August 2018. 7:15 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Time Name
00:34:26 HERON, Kurt
00:35:36 HEPPELL, Andrew
00:35:47 JOHNSON, Richard
00:35:50 PENFOLD, Charlotte
00:36:12 LYON, Simon
00:36:31 PENN, Greg
00:36:53 LAWS, Jonny
00:37:00 BATY, John
00:37:04 ANDERSON, James
00:37:34 SMITH, Adam
00:37:41 RICHARDSON, Alan
00:37:50 HINDMARCH, Michael
00:38:38 FRIBERG, Michael
00:38:48 BRANNON, Tommy
00:38:51 PICKEN, Andrew
00:39:04 HETHERINGTON, Brian
00:39:13 LIDDLE, Anthony
00:39:38 WATERSTON, Paul
00:39:42 PARKINSON, Michael J
00:39:45 RICHARDS, Johnathon
00:39:54 ATWELL, Stephen
00:40:00 MACDONALD, Robert
00:40:04 HORSLEY, Yony
00:40:07 TAGGART, Mike
00:40:12 ROBINSON, Paul
00:40:15 STAINTHORPE, David
00:40:21 MCMANUS, Claire
00:40:21 COLLIGAN, Joe
00:40:22 COLBY, Steve
00:40:25 DUNGWORTH, Joseph
00:40:28 WINTER, Mike
00:40:29 SULEMAN, Darren
00:40:31 BELL, Thomas
00:40:35 MALEY, Carla
00:40:35 MALEY, Sean
00:40:38 PHILLIPS, Andrew
00:40:45 HILL, Jake
00:40:47 DAVIS, Katherine
00:40:50 WAITE, Chris
00:40:56 TINSLEY, Tom
00:41:00 MADDEN, Henry
00:41:02 DAVIDSON, Ricky
00:41:12 FAIRNEY, Paul

Team

Blyth Running Club
Gosforth Harriers & AC
Morpeth Harriers

North Shields Poly AC
Wallsend Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly AC
Jesmond Joggers
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Blackhill Bounders
North Shields Poly AC
Blaydon Harriers

North Shields Poly AC
Blackhill Bounders
Wallsend Harriers & AC
Claremont RR
Morpeth Harriers

North Shields Poly AC
Blackhill Bounders
North Shields Poly AC
Blyth Running Club
Blyth Running Club

Claremont RR

North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Wallsend Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly AC
Blyth Running Club
Morpeth Harriers
North Shields Poly AC
Heaton Harriers

North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Claremont RR

Blyth Running Club
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC

Category
M
M40
M
F
M
M55
M
M45

M
M
M
M

M40
M50

M50

M50
M45
M40
M45

M55
M50
M40
M45
F40

=L

M45
M55

F40
M45
M40

F50
M45
M60

M40
M40



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

00:41:20 THEW, Suzanne
00:41:31 PENFOLD, Tom
00:41:43 ROBERTSON, Paul
00:41:45 HARRIS, Paul
00:41:47 BELLINGHAM, Paul
00:41:51 LLOYD, Martin
00:41:53 GAUGHAN, Martin
00:41:55 THORN, Ivan
00:42:00 LYALL, David
00:42:07 BLAIR, Geoff
00:42:13 FURY, Andy
00:42:15 TAYLOR, Stephen
00:42:19 FURNELL, Steve
00:42:28 DROUGHT, Patrick
00:42:32 HALL, Graham
00:42:34 THOMPSON, Michelle
00:42:39 KING, Helen
00:42:45 ROBSON, Sarah
00:42:48 ANDERSON, Brian
00:42:48 SEED, Paul
00:42:53 PARKINSON, James
00:42:54 ELLIS, Simon
00:42:56 DOBBY, Steve
00:42:56 CROFTS, Nic
00:42:58 MANNING, Paul
00:43:00 NASH, Jason
00:43:02 WILLIAMS, David
00:43:08 ROBSON, Kate
00:43:10 OLDHAM, Ruth
00:43:11 HARMAN, Daren
00:43:13 HERRON, Leanne
00:43:19 SHARRAT, Robert
00:43:20 CROOKS, Samantha
00:43:22 SLANE, David
00:43:23 SLAUGHTER, Paul
00:43:30 HOUGHTON, Victoria
00:43:31 BOYLE, Michael
00:43:32 FENWICK, lan
00:43:34 HANLEY, Richard
00:43:35 MOSEDALE, Roger
00:43:48 PAWSEY, Wendy
00:43:51 NEWTON, James
00:43:53 GILMORE, David
00:44:07 POTTER, Ivor
00:44:10 THOMPSON, James
00:44:11 SMITH, Alison
00:44:11 DOWSON, Grant
00:44:18 WILSON, James
00:44:23 TRIPLOW, Dave
00:44:24 CALDWELL, Gary

North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Morpeth Harriers
Gosforth Harriers & AC
Blyth Running Club
North Shields Poly AC
Claremont RR
Jesmond Joggers
North Shields Poly AC
Wallsend Harriers & AC

North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Morpeth Harriers
Wallsend Harriers & AC
Blackhill Bounders
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Blyth Running Club
Ashington Hirst RC

North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Jesmond Joggers
Gosforth Harriers & AC

Blyth Running Club
Blyth Running Club
Wallsend Harriers & AC
Blackhill Bounders
Ashington Hirst RC
North Shields Poly AC

Blackhill Bounders
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Blackhill Bounders
Heaton Harriers

North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC
Ashington Hirst RC
Ashington Hirst RC

F40

M45
M40
M55
M45
M60
M45
M55
M55

M40
M45
M45
F35
F40

M40

M40

M45

M40

M45
M45

F40

M45

F35

M45

F35

=L

M50
F35

M50
M45
M50
F40
M45
M50

M40



94

95

96

97

08

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

00:44:26 JAMES, Emily
00:44:28 HARDING, Jamie
00:44:29 THORNTON, Andy
00:44:40 WRIGHT, David
00:44:44 MCDONALD, Stephen
00:44:44 PEARSON, Marc
00:44:44 LAYTON, Paul
00:44:49 MICHAEL, Doug
00:44:52 CARNEY, Matthew
00:44:55 JOHNSON, Gordon
00:45:02 DIXON, Adam
00:45:03 HUNTLEY, Simon
00:45:04 DODDS, Jon
00:45:10 JACKSON, Peter
00:45:17 GREEN, Angela
00:45:20 DIXON, Jeff

00:45:21 NASH, Mark

00:45:23 PARKER, John
00:45:31 WHITLEY, Alan
00:45:32 DAVIES, Jil

00:45:32 HALL, Cheryl - Lee Louise
00:45:35 DAVIES, Paul
00:45:39 BATTISTA, Philip
00:45:43 JAMISON, Simon
00:45:49 HARRIS, Mark
00:45:50 FAIRBAIRN, Martin
00:45:53 DEVENNIE, David
00:45:54 SWIFT, Clare
00:45:55 MACLENNAN, Howard
00:45:56 SAYER, John
00:46:05 PARRY, Huw
00:46:09 JONES, Trevor
00:46:10 CLEMMETSON, Michael
00:46:12 HORAN, Melanie
00:46:25 COLEBY, Tony
00:46:26 HAMES, Annette
00:46:43 THOMSON, Michelle
00:46:47 WALTON, David
00:46:48 ROWSON, Jonny
00:46:52 HUGHES, Tommy
00:47:01 STAFFORD, Dayle
00:47:05 MOEGEL, Kirsten
00:47:21 SIMMONS, Paul
00:47:27 HARLOW, Claire
00:47:32 CROWE, David
00:47:34 JAMISON, Jonathan
00:47:40 HEATHERINGTON, Paul
00:47:54 DUNN, Tony
00:48:04 BULUT, Serpil
00:48:07 GRAHAM, Sarah

Wallsend Harriers & AC
Claremont RR

North Shields Poly AC
Blackhill Bounders
Blackhill Bounders
Ashington Hirst RC
Heaton Harriers
Ashington Hirst RC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC

Blackhill Bounders

North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC

North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC

North Shields Poly AC
Blackhill Bounders

Claremont RR

North Shields Poly AC
Claremont RR

North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Blackhill Bounders

Ashington Hirst RC
Blackhill Bounders
North East Veterans AC
North Shields Poly AC
Blackhill Bounders
North Shields Poly AC
Blackhill Bounders
Blyth Running Club
Claremont RR

North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Wallsend Harriers & AC
Blyth Running Club
Claremont RR
Wallsend Harriers & AC

F35
M50

M55
M40
M40
M40
M55

M45

M45
M45
F45
M40

M45
F40

M40
M45
M40
M40

M45
F35
M40
M45
M50

M50
F40
M50
F60
F40
M45
M40
M45
M40

i) B

M45

M55
F40



144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

00:48:21 LAWS, John
00:48:26 BASTON, Charlotte
00:48:28 KIPLING, Helen
00:48:33 LEWIS, Caroline
00:48:34 YOUNG, Roy
00:48:39 DUNN, Simon
00:48:40 SMALL, Mark
00:48:41 ROWE, Adam
00:48:46 LYNN, Stuart
00:48:51 FREEMAN, Lewis
00:48:53 SCORER, Lisa
00:48:54 STEVEN, Mike
00:49:00 SHAW, Kyle
00:49:06 SALTER, Sian
00:49:23 ROSS, lain
00:49:24 SHARP, Jon
00:49:25 STRETTLE, Zahra
00:49:27 BURGESS, Mark
00:49:36 WALLIS, Elin
00:49:38 ASHBY, Michael
00:49:42 YOUNG, John
00:49:48 RUDKIN, Mark
00:49:52 WOTTON, Dave
00:49:53 KING, Tom
00:49:57 SINCLAIR, Lesley
00:49:57 HALL, Kate
00:50:02 PATTERSON, Keith
00:50:17 BASTON, Phil
00:50:18 MCCABE, Terry
00:50:21 DOLPHIN, Paul
00:50:27 MCLEAN, Kate
00:50:28 PATCHETT, Andy
00:50:28 SHERBURN, Paul
00:50:29 SIMPSON, Jenny
00:50:32 SMITH, Tracey
00:50:32 FORD, Clare
00:50:41 FRIEND, Jenny
00:50:46 BARRASS, Heather
00:50:58 WHITELAW, Kris
00:51:05 HOBEN, Joseph
00:51:06 MORRIS, Helen
00:51:20 HUGHES, Aidan
00:51:33 BROWNING, Susan
00:51:34 DUNBAR, Lucy
00:51:38 MARSHALL, Neil
00:51:40 TRUONG, Kat
00:51:46 WINTER, Colin
00:51:47 HENRY, Nina
00:51:57 AMIS, Deborah
00:52:00 HAWKSWOQOD, Rose

North Shields Poly AC
Elswick Harriers
Blackhill Bounders
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC

North Shields Poly AC
Blyth Running Club
Blyth Running Club
Morpeth Harriers
Ashington Hirst RC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC
Wallsend Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly AC

Blyth Running Club
Wallsend Harriers & AC
Ashington Hirst RC
Claremont RR
Blackhill Bounders
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Elswick Harriers

Blyth Running Club
North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC
Ashington Hirst RC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC
Blackhill Bounders
Heaton Harriers

Blyth Running Club
North Shields Poly AC
Wallsend Harriers & AC
Blyth Running Club
Blackhill Bounders
Blyth Running Club
Claremont RR

Blyth Running Club
Claremont RR

North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Tyne Bridge Harriers
Claremont RR

M60

F50
F35

M45
M45

M55

F35
M60

F35
M50
M40

M45
F35
M50

M45
M50
F45
F50
M50
M50
M65
M50

M40
M50
F35
F35
F45
F55
F40

M45
F55
M45
F45

m< T

M45
F45



194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

00:52:02 SMITH, Stuart
00:52:04 LILLEY, Helen
00:52:17 LOWES, Hannah
00:52:19 FALKOUS, David
00:52:25 THOMPSON, Gemma
00:52:26 RICHARDSON, Jim
00:52:32 FREEMAN, Lindsay
00:52:44 GREAVES, Laura
00:52:45 MABEN, Charlotte
00:52:45 GRAHAM, Debbie
00:52:46 MAYLIA, Peter
00:52:48 COBB, Peter
00:52:50 BRABAZON, Anita
00:53:10 COULTATE, Louise
00:53:27 TIPLADY, David
00:53:31 CRESSWELL, Abbie
00:53:32 DORRITT, Mark
00:53:40 MCMULLEY, Tara
00:53:46 SELLARS, Philip
00:53:52 MORRISON, Carol
00:54:00 STRETTLE, Rob
00:54:01 BERRY, Alison
00:54:02 STEWART, Janice
00:54:13 ANDERSON, Collette
00:54:26 SHAW, Laura
00:54:27 OKPOKAM, Ay
00:54:35 LOPEZ, David
00:54:41 WALKER, Steve
00:54:44 SMITH, Rick
00:54:46 WRIGHT, Fiona
00:54:49 NIELSON, Karen
00:54:52 MCDERMOTT, Natalie
00:54:55 DAVIES, Leanne
00:55:09 DYSON, Andrew
00:55:13 SWINDON, Kerry
00:55:15 WILKINSON, Stevie
00:55:30 CARR, Rachel
00:55:36 WONDERS, Kristy
00:55:39 GROVES, Jacquetta
00:55:59 MALLON, John
00:56:04 FORSTER, Ron
00:56:07 GOULD, Heather
00:56:20 HOBBS, Antonia
00:56:41 MITCHELL, Dave
00:56:43 CLARKE, Sarah
00:56:47 ENGLISH, Stephanie
00:56:54 EMBLETON, Michelle
00:56:54 CASTLEDINE, Paul
00:57:09 RAITHBY, Hayley
00:57:10 LONSDALE, Davina

Blackhill Bounders
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Blyth Running Club
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC

Monkey Runners
Monkey Runners
Ashington Hirst RC
Ashington Hirst RC
Blyth Running Club
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Blackhill Bounders
Claremont RR

North Shields Poly AC
Blackhill Bounders
Wallsend Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC

Ashington Hirst RC
Claremont RR

North Shields Poly AC
Blyth Running Club
Ashington Hirst RC
North Shields Poly AC

Ashington Hirst RC
Blyth Running Club
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC

Blyth Running Club
Blyth Running Club
North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC
Blackhill Bounders

Ashington Hirst RC
Ashington Hirst RC
Ashington Hirst RC
Blyth Running Club
Blyth Running Club

M45

M50

M40
F45
F35

F40
M60
M50

M40

M45

F45

F45
F40
F55

F35
M45
M55
M40
F55
F55
F40
F35

F40

F35
F35
F50
M60
M65
F55
F50
M55
F35
F40
F45
M50
F40
F50



244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293

00:57:15 ROBERTSON, Terry
00:57:19 ROBSON, Catherine
00:57:23 WATSON, Joanne
00:57:34 MARTIN, Mary
00:57:39 HENDERSON, Duncan
00:57:50 BISHOP, Lorna
00:57:53 DAVIS, Louise
00:57:55 GILL, Mike

00:57:57 REES, Jennifer
00:57:58 MANSFIELD, Holly
00:57:58 EVANS, Abagail
00:58:33 SEED, Kathy
00:58:44 JOHNSON, Ewa
00:58:47 DONAGHY, Peter
00:58:51 STAMP, Eric
00:58:51 WHITWORTH, Sara
00:58:51 MITCHELL, Elizabeth
00:58:56 KEEN, Cassie
00:58:57 MALIA, Joanna
00:59:18 WATTS, Dianne
00:59:25 TODD, Gary
00:59:39 WARREN, Lindsay
00:59:42 TURNER, Kerry
00:59:50 GRAY, Catherine
01:00:18 HOSIE, Jess
01:00:20 BOWDEN, Lauren
01:00:29 WOOD, Caron
01:00:30 BLENKINSOPP, Nev
01:00:39 THOMPSON, Jill
01:01:00 MILNE, Gillian
01:01:03 WATSON, Linda
01:01:16 HORNSBY, Allen
01:01:16 HORNSBY, Allison
01:01:29 RICHARDS, Kath
01:01:43 DAVIES, Elaine
01:02:07 HARDY, Katie
01:02:07 WOOD, Neil
01:02:08 ALEXANDER, Michelle
01:02:13 DOIG, Jennie
01:02:14 HANDY, Sarah Ann
01:02:17 WILSON, Liz
01:02:22 MACDONALD, Victoria
01:03:06 CLOUGH, Sharon
01:03:07 MITCHESON, Janice
01:03:13 ARMITAGE, John
01:03:26 DROUGHT, Anabel
01:03:26 SCHIERIG, Sven
01:03:31 ELLIOTT, Jason
01:03:48 MORRIS, David
01:05:00 ARMSTRONG, Michelle

Claremont RR

North Shields Poly AC
Claremont RR
Ashington Hirst RC

Blyth Running Club
Blackhill Bounders
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Blyth Running Club
North Shields Poly AC
Blackhill Bounders
Blackhill Bounders
Blackhill Bounders
Ashington Hirst RC

Ashington Hirst RC
Blyth Running Club
Ashington Hirst RC
Ashington Hirst RC
Ashington Hirst RC

North Shields Poly AC
Blyth Running Club
Blyth Running Club
Blyth Running Club

Ashington Hirst RC
Blackhill Bounders
Blackhill Bounders
North Shields Poly AC

North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC

Ashington Hirst RC
Ashington Hirst RC

Ashington Hirst RC

North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC

North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC

F55
F55
F40
F65
M50
F35
F35
M70

F45
F50
F50
M70
M60
F45
F55
F50
F55
F45

F35
F45
F40
F40

F45
M45

F60
F50
M50
F50
F60
F55
F35
M45
F35
F40
F45
F50
F35
F45
F60
M50
F45
M45
M45
M65
F50



294 01:05:19 WOLD, Nicola Ashington Hirst RC F35
295 01:06:35 MILLIGAN, Lucy F45
296 01:07:03 BELL, Fiona Blackhill Bounders F35
297 01:07:03 COLEBY, Liz Blackhill Bounders F55
298 01:07:34 THORNTON, Anna F35
299 01:07:52 KAY, Elliott Blackhill Bounders M45
300 01:07:59 TURNER, Hayley Ashington Hirst RC F40
301 01:08:04 BARRAS, Fiona North Shields Poly AC F55
302 01:08:20 STOCKDALE, Beryl Blackhill Bounders F50
303 01:08:28 MALE, Ruth Blackhill Bounders F55
304 01:08:35 LEE, Eileen Blackhill Bounders F55
305 01:09:19 DAVIS, Greg M60
306 01:09:58 TWEEDY, Lynne Ashington Hirst RC F50
307 01:10:08 HOWE, David M60
308 01:10:54 PEARSON, Karen Blackhill Bounders F40
309 01:12:14 CASTRO, Michelle Blyth Running Club F

310 01:12:14 MAXWELL, Glen Blyth Running Club M

311 01:12:33 ALDOUS, Anna North Shields Poly AC F45
312 01:13:27 BASSETT, Gillian North Shields Poly AC F45
313 01:13:27 SWAINSTON, Mike Blackhill Bounders M70
314 01:14:34 BUFTON, Sian F55
315 01:20:20 NICHOLSON, Tracy Blyth Running Club F40

There were 315 finishers in the All Competitors category.
* RaceMasterys from Sport Systems +44(0)8/0 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults

on www.runnerswebuk.com *

Results produced by Blyth RC. Printed by Blyth RC on 29 August 2018
























